
Add your name in one of the blank slots corresponding to a section and textbook homework number
Read the section and complete the homework problem
Contact your partner and compare your solutions; if they differ, discuss them until they agree
Decide which one of you will share your solution on the OpenLab (don't forget to include both partners' names)

Each of the three groups needs one secretary to post the group's work for Part 2

Group 1 Section 4.1 Growth and Decay 

Textbook problem Name & email of partner 1 Name & email of partner 2 Group 1 secretary:Charlotte Secretary's email:

1 Brandon Payne Brandon.payne@mail.citytech.cuny.eduErick Hidalgo, Email: Erick.Hidalgo@mail.citytech.cuny.edu https://docs.google.com/document/d/1A2qu0cemdhgs6bf18TiRVN2vasCrjqf9-hdg9yKgrEI/edit?usp=sharing

3 Allan Yunayev Allan.yunayev@mail.citytech.cuny.eduCharlotte,qing.chen1@mail.citytech.cuny.edu Use the goole link with the task you have to do, i make make small part with each two person have to do, you will be the number with the question you have, for example Charlotte and Allan with be Number 3 and we will have some information we have to put there, so our name wil be Number 1 number 3 number 11 number 13 number 17, see more information in the google. If you dont do the part, i will report you with no cerdit to professor poirier, you do your part you get ponit, you dont do you get zero, thank you, if you have more question, please feel free email me, or you can be the secretary to make the plan, i am happy to follow what you have.

5 sceline stephaniaceline@mail.citytech.cuny.edu

7  Javed Pitt, Javed.pitt@mail.citytech.cuny.edu

11 Name: Jonathan Lee Email: Jonathan.Lee1@mail.citytech.cuny.eduWellington Verduga wellington.verduga@mail.citytech.cuny.edu

13 Name: Emily Murphy Email: emily.murphy@mail.citytech.cuny.eduName: Ethan Lo Email:ethan.lo@mail.citytech.cuny.edu

17

Group 2 Section 4.2 Cooling and Mixing

Textbook problem Name & email of partner 1 Name & email of partner 2 Group 2 secretary: Secretary's email:

1 Name: Shawn Suraj Email: shawnusuraj9@gmail.comName: Phoebe Narcisse Email: phoebenarcisse@gmail.com

3 Name: Benjamin Tolbert Email: Benjamin.Tolbert@mail.citytech.cuny.edu

5 Name: Leslyn Hodgson Email: leslyn.hodgson@mail.citytech.cuny.eduJoanna Quizhpe Email:joannaquizhpe11@gmail.com

7 kunal surujprasad kunalsurujprasad@gmail.com

9 angelica tellez angelica.tellez@mail.citytech.cuny.edu

11 Shaolong Ma

15

Group 3 Section 4.3 Elementary Mechanics

Textbook problem Name & email of partner 1 Name & email of partner 2 Group 3 secretary: Secretary's email:

3
5
7

10

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1A2qu0cemdhgs6bf18TiRVN2vasCrjqf9-hdg9yKgrEI/edit?usp=sharing

